
Sergeant Billy Brashear #10
Residential Sergeant’s Office
brashear@berkeley.edu
(510) 642-8561

Cpl. Thomas Hulburt #46
Unit 1 (incl. Channing-Bowditch, 
Jackson House) 
thulburt@berkeley.edu
(510) 642-6760

Ofc. Jonathan Caires #67
Unit 2 (including Wada)
jcaires@berkeley.edu
(510) 642-6760

Ofc. Brandon Netz #78
Unit 3 (and Manville)
bnetz@berkeley.edu 
(510) 642-6760

Ofc. Nicolas Hernandez #95
Unit 4 (Foothill, Bowles, Stern)
nicher@berkeley.edu
(510) 642-6760

Ofc. Charissa Arthur #85
Clark Kerr (CKC)
cspears28@berkeley.edu 
(510) 642-6760

Ofc. Wade MacAdam #81
University Village (UVA)
wmacadam@berkeley.edu
(510) 642-6760

Ofc. Ethan Katz #66
Max Martinez
ekatz93@berkeley.edu
(510) 642-6760

Ofc. Deanna Ruiz #91
International House (I-House)
druiz@berkeley.edu
(510) 642-6760

Residential Student Liaisons

EMERGENCY 911


